
ED 03 Klondike - Street Keys (Mar 2021)

Alphabetically for ED

Street Location/Numbers From To Poll # 

Albert Street Dawson Both 1 99999 1

Ballarat Creek Road Dawson, Unorganized Both 1 99999 4

Bear Creek Road Dawson Both 1 99999 4

Bonanza Creek Road Dawson Both 1 99999 4

Boutillier Road Dawson Both 1 99999 3

Callison Way Dawson Both 1 99999 4

Cave, west bank of Yukon River Dawson Only 1

Clinton Creek Road Dawson Both 0 99999 1

Church Street Dawson Odd 1 99999 2

Dawson Even 1 99999 3

Craig Street Dawson Both 1 99999 3

Dempster Highway Dawson City Both 1 99999 4

Dempster Highway Eagle Plains Both 370 371 4

Dick North Road Dawson Both 1 99999 2

Dome Road Dawson Both 1 99999 2

Dominion Creek Road Dawson Both 1 99999 4

Dugas Street Dawson Both 1 99999 3

Duke Street Dawson Both 1 99999 1

Edward Street Dawson Both 1 99999 1

Eldorado Creek Road Dawson Both 1 99999 4

Eureka Drive Dawson Both 1 99999 3

Firth Street Dawson Both 1 99999 3

Front Street Dawson Both 1 699 3

Dawson Both 700 1099 2

Dawson Both 1100 99999 1

Grant Street Dawson Both 1 99999 3

Gravel Drive Dawson Both 1 99999 4

Han Hwech’in Street Dawson Both 1 99999 3

Hanson Street Dawson Both 1 99999 3

Harper Street Dawson Both 1 99999 2

Hunker Creek Road Dawson Both 1 99999 4

Jack London Lane Dawson Both 1 99999 2

Joe Henry Road Dawson Both 1 99999 3

Judge Street Dawson Both 1 99999 1

King Street Dawson Even 1 99999 2

Dawson Odd 1 99999 1

Mary McLeod Road Dawson Both 1 99999 2

Mission Street Dawson Only 840 840 2

N. Klondike Hwy. Dawson Odd 32171 32613 3

Dawson Even 32170 32510 4

Dawson Both 25962 32118 4

Pay Dirt Way Dawson Both 1 99999 3

Pierre Berton Crescent Dawson Both 1 99999 2

Princess Street Dawson Both 1 99999 2

Prospector Road Dawson Both 1 99999 3

Queen Street Dawson Both 1 99999 2

Robert Service Road Dawson Both 1 99999 2



Rock Creek Road Dawson Both 1 99999 4

Sulphur Creek Road Dawson Both 1 99999 4

Sunnydale Road Dawson Both 1 99999 1

Top of the World Hwy. Dawson Both 1 99999 1

Turner Street Dawson Both 1 99999 3

Washboard Way Dawson Both 1 99999 4

York Street Dawson Both 1 99999 1

Second Avenue Dawson Both 800 1099 2

Dawson Both 1100 99999 1

Third Avenue Dawson Both 700 1099 2

Dawson Both 1100 99999 1

Fourth Avenue Dawson Both 1 699 3

Dawson Both 700 1099 2

Dawson Both 1100 99999 1

Fifth Avenue Dawson Both 1 699 3

Dawson Both 700 1099 2

Dawson Only 1100 99999 1

Sixth Avenue Dawson Both 1 699 3

Dawson Both 700 1099 2

Dawson Both 1100 99999 1

Seventh Avenue Dawson Both 1 699 3

Dawson Both 700 1099 2

Dawson Both 1100 99999 1

Eigth Avenue Dawson Both 1 699 3

Dawson Both 700 1099 2



ED 03 Klondike - Street Keys (Mar 2021)

Alphabetically by PD

PD1 Street Location/Numbers From To Poll # 

Albert Street Dawson Both 1 99999 1

Cave, west bank of Yukon River Dawson Only 1

Clinton Creek Road Dawson Both 0 99999 1

Duke Street Dawson Both 1 99999 1

Edward Street Dawson Both 1 99999 1

Front Street Dawson Both 1100 99999 1

Hayden Creek Road Dawson Only 10 10 1

Judge Street Dawson Both 1 99999 1

King Street Dawson Odd 1 99999 1

Sunnydale Road Dawson Both 1 99999 1

Top of the World Hwy. Dawson Both 1 99999 1

York Street Dawson Both 1 99999 1

Second Avenue Dawson Both 1100 99999 1

Third Avenue Dawson Both 1100 99999 1

Fourth Avenue Dawson Both 1100 99999 1

Fifth Avenue Dawson Both 1100 99999 1

Sixth Avenue Dawson Both 1100 99999 1

Seventh Avenue Dawson Both 1100 99999 1

PD2 Church Street Dawson Odd 1 99999 2

Dick North Road Dawson Both 1 99999 2

Dome Road Dawson Both 1 99999 2

Front Street Dawson Both 700 1099 2

Harper Street Dawson Both 1 99999 2

Jack London Lane Dawson Both 1 99999 2

King Street Dawson Even 1 99999 2

Mary McLeod Road Dawson Both 1 99999 2

Mission Street Dawson Only 840 840 2

Pierre Berton Crescent Dawson Both 1 99999 2

Princess Street Dawson Both 1 99999 2

Queen Street Dawson Both 1 99999 2

Robert Service Road Dawson Both 1 99999 2

Second Avenue Dawson Both 800 1099 2

Third Avenue Dawson Both 700 1099 2

Fourth Avenue Dawson Both 700 1099 2

Fifth Avenue Dawson Both 700 1099 2

Sixth Avenue Dawson Both 700 1099 2

Seventh Avenue Dawson Both 700 1099 2

Eigth Avenue Dawson Both 700 1099 2

PD3 Boutillier Road Dawson Both 1 99999 3

Church Street Dawson Even 1 99999 3

Craig Street Dawson Both 1 99999 3

Dugas Street Dawson Both 1 99999 3

Eureka Drive Dawson Both 1 99999 3

Firth Street Dawson Both 1 99999 3



Front Street Dawson Both 1 699 3

Grant Street Dawson Both 1 99999 3

Han Hwech’in Street Dawson Both 1 99999 3

Hanson Street Dawson Both 1 99999 3

Joe Henry Road Dawson Both 1 99999 3

N. Klondike Hwy. Dawson Odd 32171 32613 3

Pay Dirt Way Dawson Both 1 99999 3

Prospector Road Dawson Both 1 99999 3

Turner Street Dawson Both 1 99999 3

Fourth Avenue Dawson Both 1 699 3

Fifth Avenue Dawson Both 1 699 3

Sixth Avenue Dawson Both 1 699 3

Seventh Avenue Dawson Both 1 699 3

Eigth Avenue Dawson Both 1 699 3

PD4 Ballarat Creek Road Dawson, Unorganized Both 1 99999 4

Bear Creek Road Dawson Both 1 99999 4

Bonanza Creek Road Dawson Both 1 99999 4

Callison Way Dawson Both 1 99999 4

Dempster Highway Dawson City Both 1 99999 4

Dempster Highway Eagle Plains Both 370 371 4

Dominion Creek Road Dawson Both 1 99999 4

Eldorado Creek Road Dawson Both 1 99999 4

Gravel Drive Dawson Both 1 99999 4

Hunker Creek Road Dawson Both 1 99999 4

N. Klondike Hwy. Dawson Even 32170 32510 4

N. Klondike Hwy. Dawson Both 25962 32118 4

Rock Creek Road Dawson Both 1 99999 4

Sulphur Creek Road Dawson Both 1 99999 4

Washboard Way Dawson Both 1 99999 4


